
PECAN PORRIDGE £9

MAPLE AND PECAN PORRIDGE, TOFFEE APPLE JAM
VGO. GF. NUTS.

BRUNCH BAGEL £10

BEER BATTERED BLACK PUDDING, FRIED EGG, BLOODY
MARY KETCHUP

VGO. PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM & AVO

PORTOBELLO BENEDICT  £13

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM AND SPINACH BENEDICT, POACHED
EGGS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH, TRUFFLE HOLLANDAISE

VGO. GARLIC ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS, WILTED
SPINACH, CHESTNUT HUMMUS, TOFU SCRAMBLE

BRUNCH

PASTRIES & CAKES
DAILY OPTIONS ON OUR COUNTER

AVO TOAST £11.5

SMASHED AVO, HOUSE OVEN DRIED TOMATO, FINE HERB SALAD
VGO. GFO.

ADD MIRIN AND SAKE POACHED SALMON £4
ADD POACHED EGGS £3
ADD SMOKED STREAKY BACON £3

WOOLFOX BREAKFAST £14.5
SMOKED STREAKY BACON, LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, ROSTI,
FRIED EGG, GARLIC AND HERB ROASTED PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOMS AND PLUM TOMATO, TOASTED SOURDOUGH,
HOMEMADE TUSCAN BEANS, BLOODY MARY KETCHUP
GFO.

PLANT BASED BREAKFAST £14.5
SCRAMBLED SALT, PEPPER & CHILLI TOFU, ROSTI,TUSCAN
BEANS, GARLIC AND HERB ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS AND
PLUM TOMATO, VEGAN SAUSAGE, SMASHED AVO, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH, BLOODY MARY KETCHUP
VGO. GFO.

BALANCE BOWL £12.5
STICKY SUSHI RICE, ENOKI MUSHROOMS, EDAMAME, CRUNCHY
SEASONAL VEG, CHERRY TOMATOES, TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI,
PINK PICKLED GINGER, MISO AND WASABI DRESSING
VGO. GFO.

ADD SAKE AND MIRIN POACHED SALMON £4

ADD CRISPY KOMBU SEASONED TOFU £3

BANG BANG PRAWN RICE
NOODLES  £14

RICE NOODLES, PRAWNS, CRUNCHY SEASONAL VEG, RADISH,
CUCUMBER, SESAME, COCONUT BANG BANG SATAY SAUCE. 
NUTS.

VGO. CRISPY KOMBU SEASONED TOFU

LUNCH

WARM BEETROOT SALAD £13

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE, HERITAGE BEETROOT, SOURDOUGH
CROSTINI, RADDISH, MIXED LEAF, AGED BALSAMIC, TOASTED
PINE NUTS. ROCKET AND SUNFLOWER SEED PESTO

VGO. CHESTNUT HUMMUS. GFO. NUTS.

SANDWICHES/WRAPS £10

ROASTED CHICKEN

LEMON & THYME ROASTED CHICKEN, TARRAGON AILOI,
TOMATO, BACON, MIXED LEAF. GFO.

SAKE SALMON

POACHED MIRIN AND SAKE SALMON, MUSTARD AND MAPLE
MAYO, HOUSE PICKLED CUCUMBER, MIXED LEAF. GFO.

LEMON COURGETTE

SAUTÉED LEMON COURGETTE, HOUSE OVEN DRIED
TOMATO, HERBY SOFT GOATS CHEESE, MIXED LEAF

VGO. CHESTNUT HUMMUS. GFO. NUTS.

SIDES £3.5
SESAME TENDER STEM BROCCOLI
SALT PEPPER N CHILLI ROSTIS
TRUFFLE FRIES
GARDEN SALAD

WITH A SIDE SALAD OR FRIES

E A T  W I T H  W O O L F O X

WEEKLY SPECIALS

ENJOY SEASONAL DISHES
SOUP OF THE DAY / DRINKS 
CHECK OUT OUR SOCIALS FOR INSPO 
@EATWITHWOOLFOX @WOOLFOX.UK

FOOD SERVED DAILY UNTIL 3PM. DRINKS TIL LATE. PLEASE MAKE US AWARE IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES. *NOT ALL
INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AN ALLERGEN FREE ENVIRONMENT. VGO: VEGAN OPTION. GFO: GLUTEN FREE OPTION



D R I N K  W I T H  W O O L F O X

COFFEE &  TEA

ESPRESSO                     
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO/PICCOLO/CORTADO 
FLAT WHITE 
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO 
CHAI/ MATCHA/ TURMERIC LATTE
MOCHA
CHOCOLATE (ADD MARSHMALLOWS)
BABYCCINO (ADD MASHMALLOWS)
ICED BLENDED COFFEE
OVER ICE BLACK/LATTE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, DECAF, EARL GREY,
PEPPERMINT, LEMON & GINGER, GREEN
TEA 

£2.7
£3.5
£3.25
£3.8
£4
£4
£4.5
£4.35
£4/£4.5
£1.50/£2
£5
£4/£4.25
£3

DIRTEA -  FUNCTIONAL
MUSHROOMS

LIONS MANE
CORDRCYEPS
REISHI
CEREMONIAL GRADE MATCHA

£5
£5
£5
£5

SMOOTHIES  

NOURISH £7
BLUEBERRIES, APPLE JUICE, GINGER, BANANA 

BALANCE £7 
APPLE JUICE, LIME, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, KALE

RADIATE £7
PINEAPPLE, BANANA, GINGER, TURMERIC, OAT
‘MILK’

REFUEL £7
BANANA, DATES, ESPRESSO, VANILLA PROTEIN,
OAT ‘MILK’. VGO

MILKSHAKE £4.5
CHOCOLATE/ VANILLA/ STRAWBERRY/ BANANA/
CARAMEL/ HAZELNUT

JU ICES  &  SHOTS 

BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE
APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER
CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC, ORANGE
GINGER, GREEN APPLE SHOT
 

EXTRAS

DIRTEA
PROTEIN POWDER
COLLAGEN
SPIRULINA

SOFT DRINKS

LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/
LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER  SML/LRG

£3.8

£3

£2.5/£3.5

£6
£6
£6
£3

BEER

ASAHI
CAMDEN HELLS LARGER/ PALE ALE
BREW DOG PUNK IPA/HAZY JANE IPA

£5
£5.5
£5.5

F IZZ  &  WINE

POL ROGER
NYETIMBER
PROSECCO (GLASS/BOTTLE)
(W) PICPOUL DE PINEY DUC DE MONRNY
(W) SAUVIGNON BLANC TE MERIO
(W) CHENIN BLANK KLEINE ZALZE
(RO)CHATEAU LA COSTE ‘LISA’ ROSE
(RO)PINK DIESEL ROSE
(R) MALBEC SOTTANO
(R) CHATEAU ARGADENS BORDEAUX

£75
£60
£7/£30
£8.5/29
£8/27
£32
£8.5/30
£45
£8.5/29
£32

SP IR ITS  &  COCKTAILS

MIMOSA
G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX
SINGLE/DOUBLE
POMELLO SPRITZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI
BLOODY MARY

£8

£7/9.5
£10
£10
£10

£3
£2.5
£2
£2


