EAT WITH WOOLFOX

PASTRIES & CAKES

DAILY OPTIONS ON OUR COUNTER

WEEKLY SPECIALS

ENJOY SEASONAL DISHES
SOUP OF THE DAY / DRINKS
CHECK OUT OUR SOCIALS FOR INSPO
@EATWITHWOOLFOX @WOOLFOX.UK

BRUNCH

PECAN PORRIDGE £9

MAPLE AND PECAN PORRIDGE, TOFFEE APPLE JAM VGO. GF. NUTS.

BRUNCH BAGEL £10

BEER BATTERED BLACK PUDDING, FRIED EGG, BLOODY MARY KETCHUP

VGO. PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM & AVO

PORTOBELLO BENEDICT £13

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM AND SPINACH BENEDICT, POACHED EGGS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH, TRUFFLE HOLLANDAISE

VGO. GARLIC ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS, WILTED SPINACH, CHESTNUT HUMMUS, TOFU SCRAMBLE

AVO TOAST £11.5

SMASHED AVO, HOUSE OVEN DRIED TOMATO, FINE HERB SALAD VGO. GFO.

ADD MIRIN AND SAKE POACHED SALMON £4 ADD POACHED EGGS £3 ADD SMOKED STREAKY BACON £3

WOOLFOX BREAKFAST £14.5

SMOKED STREAKY BACON, LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, ROSTI, FRIED EGG, GARLIC AND HERB ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS AND PLUM TOMATO, TOASTED SOURDOUGH, HOMEMADE TUSCAN BEANS, BLOODY MARY KETCHUP GEO.

PLANT BASED BREAKFAST £14.5

SCRAMBLED SALT, PEPPER & CHILLI TOFU, ROSTI,TUSCAN BEANS, GARLIC AND HERB ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS AND PLUM TOMATO, VEGAN SAUSAGE, SMASHED AVO, TOASTED SOURDOUGH, BLOODY MARY KETCHUP VGO. GFO.

LUNCH

BALANCE BOWL £12.5

STICKY SUSHI RICE, ENOKI MUSHROOMS, EDAMAME, CRUNCHY SEASONAL VEG, CHERRY TOMATOES, TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, PINK PICKLED GINGER, MISO AND WASABI DRESSING VGO. GFO.

ADD SAKE AND MIRIN POACHED SALMON £4

ADD CRISPY KOMBU SEASONED TOFU £3

BANG BANG PRAWN RICE NOODLES £14

RICE NOODLES, PRAWNS, CRUNCHY SEASONAL VEG, RADISH, CUCUMBER, SESAME, COCONUT BANG BANG SATAY SAUCE.
NUTS.

VGO. CRISPY KOMBU SEASONED TOFU

WARM BEETROOT SALAD £13

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE, HERITAGE BEETROOT, SOURDOUGH CROSTINI, RADDISH, MIXED LEAF, AGED BALSAMIC, TOASTED PINE NUTS. ROCKET AND SUNFLOWER SEED PESTO

VGO. CHESTNUT HUMMUS. GFO. NUTS.

SANDWICHES/WRAPS £10

WITH A SIDE SALAD OR FRIES

ROASTED CHICKEN

LEMON & THYME ROASTED CHICKEN, TARRAGON AILOI, TOMATO, BACON, MIXED LEAF. GFO.

SAKE SALMON

POACHED MIRIN AND SAKE SALMON, MUSTARD AND MAPLE MAYO, HOUSE PICKLED CUCUMBER, MIXED LEAF. GFO.

LEMON COURGETTE

SAUTÉED LEMON COURGETTE, HOUSE OVEN DRIED TOMATO, HERBY SOFT GOATS CHEESE, MIXED LEAF

VGO. CHESTNUT HUMMUS. GFO. NUTS.

SIDES £3.5

SESAME TENDER STEM BROCCOLI SALT PEPPER N CHILLI ROSTIS TRUFFLE FRIES GARDEN SALAD



DRINK WITH WOOLFOX

COFFEE & TEA		SMOOTHIES	
ESPRESSO AMERICANO MACCHIATO/PICCOLO/CORTADO	£2.7 £3.5 £3.25	NOURISH £7 BLUEBERRIES, APPLE JUICE, GINGER, E	BANANA
FLAT WHITE LATTE CAPPUCCINO	£3.8 £4 £4	BALANCE £7 APPLE JUICE, LIME, MANGO, PINEAPPLE	E, KALE
CHAI/ MATCHA/ TURMERIC LATTE MOCHA CHOCOLATE (ADD MARSHMALLOWS)	£4.5 £4.35 £4/£4.5	RADIATE £7 PINEAPPLE, BANANA, GINGER, TURMERIO 'MILK'	C, OAT
BABYCCINO (ADD MASHMALLOWS) ICED BLENDED COFFEE OVER ICE BLACK/LATTE ENGLISH BREAKFAST, DECAF, EARL GREY,	£1.50/£2 £5 £4/£4.25 £3	REFUEL £7 BANANA, DATES, ESPRESSO, VANILLA PR OAT 'MILK'. VGO	ROTEIN,
PEPPERMINT, LEMON & GINGER, GREEN TEA		MILKSHAKE £4.5 CHOCOLATE/ VANILLA/ STRAWBERRY/ BAN CARAMEL/ HAZELNUT	NANA/
DIRTEA - FUNCTIONAL			
MUSHROOMS		BEER	
LIONS MANE CORDRCYEPS REISHI	£5 £5 £5	ASAHI CAMDEN HELLS LARGER/ PALE ALE	£5 £5.5
CEREMONIAL GRADE MATCHA	£5	BREW DOG PUNK IPA/HAZY JANE IPA	£5.5
SOFT DRINKS		SPIRITS & COCKTAILS	
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/	£3.8	MIMOSA	£8
	£3.8 £3	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE	£8 £7/9.5
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE	£3	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ	£7/9.5 £10
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/		MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE	£7/9.5
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE	£3	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY	£7/9.5 £10 £10
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG	£3	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI	£7/9.5 £10 £10
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER	£3 £2.5/£3.5	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY	£7/9.5 £10 £10 £10
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC, ORANGE	£3 £2.5/£3.5 £6 £6 £6	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY FIZZ & WINE	£7/9.5 £10 £10
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER	£3 £2.5/£3.5 £6 £6	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY FIZZ & WINE POL ROGER NYETIMBER PROSECCO (GLASS/BOTTLE)	£7/9.5 £10 £10 £10 £15 £75 £60 £7/£30
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC, ORANGE	£3 £2.5/£3.5 £6 £6 £6	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY FIZZ & WINE POL ROGER NYETIMBER	£7/9.5 £10 £10 £10 £15 £75 £60 £7/£30
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC, ORANGE GINGER, GREEN APPLE SHOT EXTRAS	£3 £2.5/£3.5 £6 £6 £6 £3	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY FIZZ & WINE POL ROGER NYETIMBER PROSECCO (GLASS/BOTTLE) (W) PICPOUL DE PINEY DUC DE MONRNY (W) SAUVIGNON BLANC TE MERIO (W) CHENIN BLANK KLEINE ZALZE	£7/9.5 £10 £10 £10 £75 £60 £7/£30 £8.5/29 £8/27 £32
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC, ORANGE GINGER, GREEN APPLE SHOT	£3 £2.5/£3.5 £6 £6 £6	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY FIZZ & WINE POL ROGER NYETIMBER PROSECCO (GLASS/BOTTLE) (W) PICPOUL DE PINEY DUC DE MONRNY (W) SAUVIGNON BLANC TE MERIO (W) CHENIN BLANK KLEINE ZALZE (RO)CHATEAU LA COSTE 'LISA' ROSE	£7/9.5 £10 £10 £10 £15 £75 £60 £7/£30 £8.5/29 £8/27 £32 £8.5/30
LUSCOMBE ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE/ SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER KARMA COLA/ RASPBERRY LEMONADE/ LEMONADE/ GINGER ALE STILL OR SPARKLING WATER SML/LRG JUICES & SHOTS BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE APPLE, TURMERIC, GINGER CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC, ORANGE GINGER, GREEN APPLE SHOT EXTRAS DIRTEA	£3 £2.5/£3.5 £6 £6 £6 £3	MIMOSA G&T BOMBAY/ DECEM 10%/ WOOLFOX SINGLE/DOUBLE POMELLO SPRITZ ESPRESSO MARTINI BLOODY MARY FIZZ & WINE POL ROGER NYETIMBER PROSECCO (GLASS/BOTTLE) (W) PICPOUL DE PINEY DUC DE MONRNY (W) SAUVIGNON BLANC TE MERIO (W) CHENIN BLANK KLEINE ZALZE	£7/9.5 £10 £10 £10 £75 £60 £7/£30 £8.5/29 £8/27 £32